
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Kelsie Adams - (881615) - Swadlincote SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:15.81 362 H 17/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Swadlincote 2

1:15.97 360 H 23/06/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Nuneaton Swadlincote 3

1:16.00 359 H 18/05/19 Northgate Spring Open Wolverhampton Swadlincote 3

1:16.44 353 H 13/07/19 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Swadlincote 3

1:16.72 349 F 17/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Swadlincote 2

1:17.54 338 H 16/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Swadlincote 2

1:17.61 337 F 16/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Swadlincote 2

1:19.45 314 H 06/01/19 Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet MATLOCK Swadlincote 3

1:19.63 312 H 15/07/18 Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2018 Nottingham Swadlincote 3

1:20.41 303 H 05/01/20 Ripley Rascals 47th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Swadlincote 3

1:21.56 291 H 21/09/18 Swadlincote Club Championships Repton Swadlincote 4

1:22.19 284 H 14/01/18 Long Eaton 2018 Derby Swadlincote 3

1:23.33 272 H 22/09/17 Swadlincote Club Championships Repton Swadlincote 4

1:23.41 272 H 27/10/19 Leicester Sharks Trick or Treat Open Meet Nuneaton Swadlincote 3

1:24.06 265 H 22/09/18 Coalville 2018 Fowkes Trophy Gala Whitwick Swadlincote 4

1:24.21 264 F 26/03/17 Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet Derby Swadlincote 3

1:24.72 259 H 20/09/19 Swadlincote Club Championships Repton Swadlincote 3

1:24.84 258 H 26/03/17 Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet Derby Swadlincote 3

1:26.08 247 H 08/01/17 Rascals January Open Meet Matlock Swadlincote 3

1:30.41 213 H 23/04/16 Rykneld B Grade Open Meet Clay Cross Swadlincote 3

1:31.36 207 H 03/07/16 Rascals July Junior Open Meet Alfreton Swadlincote 3

1:32.77 197 H 17/07/16 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Swadlincote 3
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1:17.54 338 H 16/02/20 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020 Matlock Swadlincote 2

1:20.41 303 H 05/01/20 Ripley Rascals 47th Anniversary Open Meet Matlock Swadlincote 3

1:23.41 272 H 27/10/19 Leicester Sharks Trick or Treat Open Meet Nuneaton Swadlincote 3

1:24.72 259 H 20/09/19 Swadlincote Club Championships Repton Swadlincote 3

1:16.44 353 H 13/07/19 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Swadlincote 3

1:15.97 360 H 23/06/19 Nuneaton & Bedworth End of Season Nuneaton Swadlincote 3

1:16.00 359 H 18/05/19 Northgate Spring Open Wolverhampton Swadlincote 3

1:16.72 349 F 17/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Swadlincote 2

1:15.81 362 H 17/02/19 Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019 MATLOCK Swadlincote 2

1:19.45 314 H 06/01/19 Ripley Rascals 46th Anniversary Open Meet MATLOCK Swadlincote 3

1:24.06 265 H 22/09/18 Coalville 2018 Fowkes Trophy Gala Whitwick Swadlincote 4

1:21.56 291 H 21/09/18 Swadlincote Club Championships Repton Swadlincote 4

1:19.63 312 H 15/07/18 Nottinghamshire ASA Summer Gala 2018 Nottingham Swadlincote 3

1:22.19 284 H 14/01/18 Long Eaton 2018 Derby Swadlincote 3

1:23.33 272 H 22/09/17 Swadlincote Club Championships Repton Swadlincote 4

1:24.21 264 F 26/03/17 Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet Derby Swadlincote 3

1:24.84 258 H 26/03/17 Thirty Fourth City of Derby Short Course Open Meet Derby Swadlincote 3

1:26.08 247 H 08/01/17 Rascals January Open Meet Matlock Swadlincote 3

1:32.77 197 H 17/07/16 Chesterfield Summer Splash Matlock Swadlincote 3

1:31.36 207 H 03/07/16 Rascals July Junior Open Meet Alfreton Swadlincote 3

1:30.41 213 H 23/04/16 Rykneld B Grade Open Meet Clay Cross Swadlincote 3
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